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Thursday, April 19 at 12.00,
Dr. Juha-Pekka Himanen, University of Turku and
Sloan-Kettering Institute, NY:
”Signalling through Eph Receptor Tyrosine Kinases: a Structural Story”
Host: Jyrki Heino (jyrki.heino@utu.fi)

Thursday, April 26 at 12.00
Prof. Jozef Goris, Afdeling Biochemie, Faculteit Geneeskunde,
Leuven, Belgium: ”PP2A, the Expected Tumor Suppressor”
Host: Jukka Westermarck (jukka.westermarck@uta.fi)

Thursday, May 3 at 12.00
Prof. Phillip J. Robinson, Children's Medical Research Institute,
Sydney, Australia:
”Molecular Mechanisms of Synaptic Vesicle Endocytosis”
Host: Garry Corthals (garry.corthals@btk.fi)

Thursday, May 10 at 12.00
Prof. Don Cleveland, Ludwig Institute for Cancer Research,
University of California at San Diego, USA:
”Guarding the Genome: Centromeres, the Mitotic Checkpoint
and Aneuploidy”
Host: Marko Kallio (marko.kallio@vtt.fi)

Thursday, May 24 at 12.00
Prof. Ruedi Aebersold, Institute for Molecular Systems Biology,
Zurich, Zwitzerland: ”Quantitative Proteomics and Systems Biology”
Host: Garry Corthals (garry.corthals@btk.fi)

Thursday, May 31
PharmaCity auditorium, Itäinen Pitkäkatu 4
at 12.00
Dr. Kai Simons, Max-Planck-Institute of Molecular Cell Biology
and Genetics, Germany:
”Lipid Rafts as an Organisational Principle in Cell Membrane Function”
Host: Sirpa Jalkanen (sirpa.jalkanen@utu.fi)
at 13.30
Dr. Miguel Del Pozo, Fundación CNIC Carlos III,
Centro Nacional de Investigaciones Cardiovasculares, Madrid, Spain:
”Integrins and Caveolin-1 in Cell Migration, Endocytosis and
Cell Growth”
Host: Johanna Ivaska (johanna.ivaska@vtt.fi)

Thursday, June 7
at 12.00
Prof. H. Shelton Earp III, Lineberger Comprehensive Cancer Center,
The School of Medicine, The University of North Carolina, USA:
”The EGF Receptor Family: New Plot Lines in an Old Story”
Host: Klaus Elenius (klaus.elenius@utu.fi)
at 13.30
Prof. Stefan Hell, Max Planck Institute for Biophysical Chemistry,
Germany: ”Fluorescence Nanoscopy: Macromolecular Scale
Resolution with Visible Focused Light”
Host: Pekka Hänninen (pekka.hanninen@utu.fi)
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Thursday, January 18 at 12.00
Prof. Leena Peltonen-Palotie, National Public Health Institute and
University of Helsinki, Department of Molecular Medicine and Genetics:
”Complex Diseases in a Simplex Setting,
Lessons of Disease Genes in Finns”
Host: Olli Kallioniemi (olli.kallioniemi@vtt.fi)

Thursday, February 8 at 12.00
Prof. Jan Brosens, Institute of Reproductive and Developmental
Biology, Imperial College London, UK:
”SUMOylation and Progesterone Signalling”
Host: Matti Poutanen (matti.poutanen@utu.fi)

Thursday, February 15 at 12.00
Prof. Sven Bergström, Department of Molecular Biology,
Faculty of Medicine, Umeå University, Sweden:
”Infection Biology of Borrelia”
Host: Matti Viljanen (matti.viljanen@utu.fi)

Thursday, March 1 at 12.00
Prof. Eckardt Treuter, Department of Biosciences and Nutrition Novum,
Karolinska Institutet, Stockholm, Sweden:
”Coregulatory Actions of the Ubiquitin System in Steroidogenesis”
Host: Matti Poutanen (matti.poutanen@utu.fi)

Thursday, March 8 at 12.00
Prof. Zlatko Dembic, Institute of Oral Biology (IOB), Faculty of Dentistry,
University of Oslo, Norway:
”The Molecular Basis of Some Immune Related Diseases”
Host: Eva Ahlfors (eva.ahlfors@utu.fi)

Thursday, March 15 at 12.00
Prof. Lorenz Poellinger, Karolinska Institutet, Stockholm, Sweden:
”Gene Regulation in Hypoxic Cells -
Implications for Regulation of Tumor Growth and Cell Differentiation”
Host: Lea Sistonen (lea.sistonen@btk.fi)

Thursday, March 22 at 12.00
Prof. Thomas Laurell, Faculty of Engineering,
LTH at Lund University, Sweden:
”Microfluidics and Microarrays for Low Abundant Protein Analysis”
Host: Kim Pettersson (kim.pettersson@utu.fi)

Thursday, March 29 at 12.00
Dr. Ruggero Pardi, Unit of Leukocyte Biology, Vita-Salute University
School of Medicine, DIBIT-Scientific Institute San Raffaele, Italy:
”A Sense of Touch: Signal Transduction by Adhesion Receptors
in Mammalian Cells”
Host: Sirpa Jalkanen (sirpa.jalkanen@utu.fi)

Thursday, April 12 at 12.00
Prof. Massimo Zollo, CEINGE, Biotecnologie Avanzate Scarl,
Napoli, ITALY:
”H-prune Biology, Translating Discoveries to Fight Cancer Metastases”
Host: Reijo Lahti (reijo.lahti@utu.fi)
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